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NAAC-SSS - Key Indicator- 2.7.1 Under

Criterion II of Teaching-Learning and
Evaluation AY 20 - 21

1,273 responses

Publish analytics

A) Name of the Student

1,273 responses

Vidita Patil

Dhruvil Shah

Vatsal Vadhavana
Meet Bhanushali
Aditya Singh

Rahil Mehta

HRITIK DOSHI
Omkar Nitin Panchal

MohammedAli Kadaya

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CBY8IYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV/19pgA82IMZj TIMsM/viewanalytics 115
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B) Gender

1,273 responses

@ Male
@ Female

C) Category (General/ Caste). Please Notify your caste below

1,273 responses

General
General
OBC
Open
general
GENERAL
sC

Obc

Hindu

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 2/15
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D) State of Domicile

1,273 responses

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

MAHARASHTRA

maharashtra

Maharastra

MAHARASHTRA

maharastra

Gujarat

Yes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 3/15
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H) Which year are you currently studying ?

1,273 responses

® FE
® sE
O TE
® BE

&

) In which Department are you studying in?

1,273 responses

@ CIVIL ENGINEERING
@ COMPUTER ENGINEERING
@ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

@ ELECTRONICS AND
TELECOMMUNICATION EN...

@ ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE/
MACHINE LEARNING

@ DATA SCIENCE

@ ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Instruction to fill the questionnaire

Criterion ll- Teaching-Learning and Evaluation Students Satisfaction Survey on
Teaching Learning Process

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 6/15
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Q1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

® 100%

® 99% to 90%

© 89% to 80 %

® 79% to 70%
A

Q2 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

1,273 responses

1,273 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at alll.

Q3 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

1,273 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 7115
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Q4 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, real time
projects participation, field visit opportunities for students

@ Regularly
18% @ Often
@ Sometimes
. 8.5% @ Rarely
£ — | @ Never

1,273 responses

Q5 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

1,273 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 8/15
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Q6 Teachers identify your strength's and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

@ Fully
@ Reasonably
38.8% @ Partially
m @ Slightly

1,273 responses

Q7 The Institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such a
experimental learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

1,273 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 9/15



8/10/2021 NAAC-SSS - Key Indicator- 2.7.1 Under Criterion |l of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation AY 20 - 21

Q8 Are the reference books prescribed in the syllabus available in the
Library for continuous upgrading of learning purpose*

1,273 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

Q 9 The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

1,273 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 10/15
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Q 10 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular and social
activities.

1,273 responses

® YES
® NO

Q 11 Efforts are made by the Institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employ-ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

1,273 responses

@® Above 90%
® 70-89%
@ 50-69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 1115
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Q 12 Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

1,273 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

Q 13 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

1,273 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 12/15
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Q 14 The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

1,273 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Moderate

@ Fair

Q 15 In the eve of pandemic Corona viruses, is Virtual Teaching made
available by your Teachers ( Virtual teaching Platforms- Google Classroom,
Google meet, Zoom etc..)

1,273 responses

® Yes
® No

@ I didn't get any tpyes of lectures
of whole semester because
they block my google class
room email id due to my
pending fees... because of my
Mom health condition is not
good during this pandemic sit...

@ Google meet

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 13/15
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Q 16 How well were your teachers equipped with Online learning System

1,265 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Moderate

@ fair

¢

Q17 Efforts to inculcate skill development program and Health awareness
program in these pandemic hours

1,261 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70-89%
@ 50-69%
©® 30-49%
@ Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C6Y8lYidgEcZWVvUek36pYx-KgV19pgA82IMZjTIMsM/viewanalytics 14/15



